
	STATEMENT SHOWING THE POSITION AS PER AVAILABLE RECORD INCLUDING MICROFILMED VF-VII-A PREPARED DURING RE-WRITTEN PROCESS IN 1985-86 AND ONWARDS VIZ-A-VIZ THE COMPUTERIZED RECORD OF RIGHTS

	Name of Deh Razidero                           Name of Tapa Belharo                             Name of Taluka Gambat                               Name of District Khairpur Mir’s

	POSITION AS PER AVAILABLE RECORD IN MUKHTIARKAR OFFICE
	POSITION OF ENTRY NOS. & DATE OF PREVIOUS TRANSACTION
	POSITION AS PER MICROFILMED VF-VII-A (1985-86) SUPPLIED BY THE BOARD OF REVENUE
	REMARKS

	.S No
	Latest Entry No.
	Date
	Register
	Name of Owner
	Share
%
	Survey No.
	Area
	Register
	Entry No.
	Date
	Register
	Entry No.
	Date of Entry
	Name of Owner
	Share
	Survey No.
	Area

	

	285
286
287
	252
248
247

	12.12.15
04.10.05
04.10.05
	VII-B


	Ali Hassan Sial 
Amanullah & others 

Hadi Bux Jiskani 

	1-6
3-30

2-26

	884
1243
315

1366

314

316

1270
626

630

594


	3-19
1-37
5-27

1-14

4-0

2-2

2-22
2-3

2-18

1-15


	VII-B


	-

24
203

280


	-

27.07.98
04.04.04
15.10.04


	VIIA


	148
416
417

41

399
398

401


	23.10.91
23.10.91

23.10.91

23.10.91

23.10.91

23.10.91

23.10.91


	Din Muhammad Sial & others 
Muhammad Moosa 
& others 

Muhammad Moosa 

Ayoub & others

Mohbat & others

Mohbat & others

Mohbat Jatoi 


	100
100

100

100

100
100

100


	884
1243

315

1366

314

316

630
626

594

1270
	3-19
9-27

2-2

3-11

4-21

1-15

5-5


	Conformity with VII-A




SIGNATURE: SUPERVISOR TAPEDAR 


SIGNATURE: MUKHTIARKAR 



SIGNATURE: ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER 

